04/17/2018 504872932

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4919672

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GUILLAUME BLAIRE	07/05/2015
LUIZ FERNANDO ZANINI	07/05/2015
GILBERT REYNE	06/19/2015
NORA DEMPSEY	06/19/2015
MARIANNE WEIDENHAUPT	07/05/2015
FRANZ BRUCKERT	07/05/2015
ORPHÉE CUGAT	07/05/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CENTRE NATIONAL DE LA RECHERCHE SCIENTIFIQUE (CNRS)
Street Address:	3, RUE MICHEL-ANGE
City:	PARIS
State/Country:	FRANCE
Postal Code:	F-75016
Name:	INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE
Name: Street Address:	INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE 46, AVENUE FÉLIX VIALLET
Street Address:	46, AVENUE FÉLIX VIALLET

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14761087

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)685-0573

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7035212297

NLeta@young-thompson.com Email:

Correspondent Name: YOUNG & THOMPSON

209 MADISON STREET, SUITE 500 Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

PATENT -

REEL: 045564 FRAME: 0535 504872932

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0611-1043
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ERIC JENSEN
SIGNATURE:	/ERIC JENSEN/
DATE SIGNED:	04/17/2018
Total Attachments: 3	
source=ASSMT#page1.tif	
source=ASSMT#page2.tif	
source=ASSMT#page3.tif	

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

For valuable consideration, Iliva	
For valuable consideration, I/we,	
BLAIRE, Guillaume	
of 430 route de Saxel, F-74300 Magland, FR	
ZANIŅI, Luiz Fernando	
of 2 rue du Valbonnais, F-38000 Grenoble, FR	
REYNE, Gilbert	
of 17.bd Guérin, F-13008 Marsellle, FR	
DEMPSEY, Nora	
of 40 rue Genissieu, F-38000 Grenoble, FR	
WEIDENHAUPT, Marianne	
of La Côte. F-38134 St Joseph de Rivière. FR	
BRUCKERT, Franz	
of 69 rue J. Bouchaver, F-38100 Grenoble, FR	
CUGAT, Orphée	
of 1.rue Chamechaude, F-38320 Poisat, FR	
hereby assign to	
CENTRE NATIONAL DE LA RECHERCHE SCIENTIFIQUE (CNRS)	nd
INSTITUT POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE	
corporations of FR and FR having places of business at 3, rue Michel Ange, F-75016 Paris, FR ar	nd
o, the Michel Migo, a 100 for this, fix	.~
46, avenue Félix Viallet, F-38000 Grenoble, FR	
and its successors and assigns (collectively hereinafter called "the Assignee"), the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in the inventions and improvements which are subject of an application for United State Patent signed by us, entitled	
METHOD FOR CAPTURING, METHOD FOR DETECTING AND KIT FOR CAPTURING A MOLECULE IN A	ı
SAMPLE	
filed July 15, 2015 and assigned U.S. Serial Number 14/761,087	
and we authorize and request the attorneys appointed in said application to hereafter complete this assignment inserting above the filing date and serial number of said application when known; this assignment including sa application, any and all United States and foreign patents, utility models, and design registrations granted for a of said inventions or improvements, and the right to claim priority based on the filing date of said application under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent Cooperation Treaty, the Europe Patent Convention, and all other treaties of like purposes; and we authorize the Assignee to apply in all countries in our name or in its own name for patents, utility models, design registrations and like rights of exclusion and inventors' certificates for said inventions and improvements; and we agree for ourselves and our respective helegal representatives and assigns, without further compensation to perform such lawful acts and to sign suffurther applications, assignments, Preliminary Statements and other lawful documents as the Assignee m reasonably request to effectuate fully this assignment.	aid iny der an ies for irs
A9	
Date: 5 - 7 - 2015 BLAIRE, Guillaume	

Witness:	Witness:
Nome LE GOFF Hagali	Name. FRATZL Mario
Address La Toue 38700	Address 4 Rue Jean Jacques Raussan
Le Sappe y en charteurs.	3800 Gradhe M
Date 5-7-1015	ZANINI, Luiz Fernando
M	a way gaz remaio
Witness	V∜tness.
Name: LE GOEF Haguli	Name: MEBRARD Algorithm
Address La Tour 38700	Address 2 bis rue de Bellevue
Le Sappey en Charlesons.	Villa 17 38120 St Egrève AHESDARD
Many	
Date: 15 Jun (015	REYNE, Gilbert
Witness:	Witness: Lac Porgrant
Name DEISHADY Sough	Name: RIGIGNANT
Address 987 Quenus dos Teux	Address: 17 Bd.
Chympiquos, 35100 Ecople	13008 Marseill France
Date. 11/1 C/2	DEMPSEY, Nora
Witness:	Witness: Maxic (cd
Name Though DEVILLERS	and the same of th
Address: 16 case. Clurc Po Myreland	Name. Mascaki alt
38600 EONTAINE, FRANCE	Weil 38000 Grenble France
Date: 5-7-1015	WEIDENMAUPT, Marianne

Witness:	Witness: Nice DOUARD
Name: SOLOH DELSHADI	Name:
Address: 987 assessed day Janx	Address: Signale new
Olympiques, 38100 Grenoblo	38000 Grenolle / AM
1 STATES	
Date: 5-2-2019	BRUCKERT, Franz
Witness:	Witness:
Name: Sough DEISHAOT	Name: Nick DOVARD
Address: 957 ayenno dan Jenx	
Olympiques, 38100 Grenoble	Address: 8, grande rue 38000 GRENOBLE
Date: 5-2-15	CUGAT, Orphée
Witness:	Witness:
Name: FRATZL Mario	Name: HEROARD Alexandre
Address: 4 Rue Joon - Jaques Roissepu	Address: 2 bis ous de Bellevos
38000 Greable	Villa 17 38120 St Egrève
•	ALGRAGAUD.